3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET Up GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O coprricHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALt RICHTS RESERVED- 2119599-1 A 60 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED ortB0ts | RK | 6B
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2266028-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - §-2266028-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2181326 1 - 8 5566008 4 - - - R 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
e - - - - - - - R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
2266028-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST /N s\ - | T ] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, [NSULATION DIAL 12472
LATCH PLATE ) _ ] ] ) - - ,
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 R I R B T 180257 TSCR. SKT FD CAP M3 X 40 e
52660286 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALATE&%EAT - -2 2 - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - ) - - - - - - - - ] 2063440-1 |ALR FEED MODULE 1238
2266028-17 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - ST 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1713
1-2266028-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
R 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY [ 66
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - - ] 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - - - ] 2119799-1  [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
APPLICATOR DATA - - |REF |REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
CRIMP SI1ZE TYPE - - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
WIRE 12 .54 mm [ 1007 F R 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 2]
INSUL |3.30 mm [.130] F R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- | - |REF|REF| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF L
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () I
408-10389 R 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
-2l 222 2168083-1  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 195
R 2168083-6  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
R 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 177
TERMINAL NAME: FEMALE, UNSEALED, ALUMINIUM CRIMP, 2.8mm -l - -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i};* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ? 2 2 2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 1606
4.35-4.75 mm [.171-.187 IN] 2.70-3.00 mm [.106-.118 IN] o B R N R c119793-1  JLIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TERMINAL (14-94204 ] ] JN - 13 - ]3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B 2-18032-5 |SCR. SET. FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
SPECIFICATION - - - R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
TERMINALS APPLIED : :
A - - -] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 156
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL A 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
2203605 | -2 |2 2| 2] 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
R 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 152
R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 151
R 890753~ 2 SPACER, TONKER 150
WIRE Leqy|CRIMP HELGHT @@y [|CRIMP HEIGHT B E i 18023-9  |SCR, SKT WD CAP M4 X 6.0 |49
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - ! | 1 1 2-2119656-3 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
R 1-2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) |41
b -] 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
b -] 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION | 38
*WARN I NG N | | | 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE | 37
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO i 1 : l l f;;igzég ESE;ORﬁDJQE;mL | 22
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS e e 070353 TSR IS Rons (M T 30 =3
A SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N IR IR IR I 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD. FLANGED. M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
(ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. B 1320908-7 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - | W W 1901086 -1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S A S 495889-5  |SPACRR, CRINPLA 128
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S I N I I cce83- | SPRING, COMPRESSION |l
/N R 356835- 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - - '
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: A A S Sk DRAG, TERMINAL | 2o
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266028-4 S L T U O 13209¢28-¢ |SIRIP GUIDE c4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266028-5 R 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 123
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266028-6 A I R R R 2168083-2  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 8.0 X
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. T 5904777 STRIPPLR 19
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. /N c119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR IS,
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. T T 1-356885-3  |STOP. SHEAR X
/1N GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 -l v |1 v | v | 2-1722335-1 |THREAD BOLT GEWINDEBOLZEN 1268 N - T ] 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
AN - - - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 NI - ] 454276-5 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - - - -
S e R 1803078-3  |SPACER, PRECISION 1259 N T ] 2161316-6  |[ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
-l -] 8-21084-0  |0-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 - - -] - - : I
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 - - -] - - : 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N N I R - - - - - -
e e e e | 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 R 1-1722335-0 |SHEAR DEPRESSOR ASSEMBLY 5
-l - - - 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 R 3-238011-2  [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
I‘X TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - | - | | 2119798~ 1 DETENT PIN 1247 | 1 1 | | | 18031271 CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
ﬁ T T 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 - - -1 -1 - - - 2
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIOE - - - 2161314-1 |RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC, SF, NON-ADJ |245 N T 2217302-4 |CRIMPER, WIRE, CONICAL BLEND 1
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL
Do on 770 -71-6]-5[-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o 77| -7]-6|-5]|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TT1% 8% 0808e1 10 CRANGE AND ThE CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING OREANIZAT ON | DWN 10-Sep-13 o
z/\g WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) PR T R R KNEPPER m,§p43 CC;?inggj [t benmeetity
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.28. — T ELBIN - — larrisburg, PA 177053608
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 10-Sep-13 | NAME
ATLANTIC VERSION . o R e e
| pC 0.5 ] Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @ 20 e :
‘ . . 0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e S :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266028 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

ONEUMATIC — &9a
249

—= =—106.00£0.50

REF [0.23640.0191
T\

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

REF REF

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

F& |

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

‘ EATIoN DWF’;KNEPPER 10-Sep-13 O TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN 10786p713 HOrHSburg’ S
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 10-Sep-13 |name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
| hC 05 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @QE=1t B3 e i
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mores :
AIR FEED MATERIAL FINISH . WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266028
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET ? OFA e A
T e T s | OHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTFIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR NI REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2266028-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266028-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - Lo 7-18023-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2 | - 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
SMART APPLICATOR 2161326~ - 8-72206028-4 - - - _ , _ | 20634401 ATR TLED MODULE P38
) ] ) ) ) ) - N 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2-2266028-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| | ,ror braTe S 19010943 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
/N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440- | : 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /2
R 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
2-2266028-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - | REF[REF[REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -1 -1 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
[-22660e8-1 A CRIMP TOOLING KILT ) ) ) * ) ) ) S T 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
- -1 -1 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
APPLICATOR DATA - 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
CRIMP S17F TYPE B 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
WIRE [2.54 mm [.100] F - - - - 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TNSUL 1330 mm T.130 = L ] 2-2119656-4 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
R 2161312-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED/140
R A AR AN [0 [ 2119092-2 [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- -1 -1 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- -1 -1 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1-22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 17
TERMINAL NAME: FEMALE, UNSEALED, ALUMINIUM CRIMP, 2. 8mm | VT ] 1°7802872  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——1 | [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE N e N B T S B -
4.35-4. 75 mm [ 171-.187 IN] 2.70-3.00 mm [.106- 118 IN] N N 51680851 [SCR_ SKT 1D CAP RS W3 X 8.0 '
XEEMM%MN R S T 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M5 X 65 93
SPECTFICATION R 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIED A -] - 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S N N c168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
0T R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
- 131313 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
R 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
- -1 -1 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
WIRE L_~[CRIMP HEIGHT [CRIMP HEIGHT I R P R T o =
SI1/E r% mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - f f f 1551222220 Eii jﬁ; H@g“}; LURPLARIL =
, , , RoHS, M3 57
2. 90mme 1.52+/-0.04 [.060+/-.002] 4.5 - 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
R 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
- -1 -1 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
R [-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARNING -] 2119644-1  |[RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO L 1752356-3 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
7 ARGEST WIRE S17€ SETTING. USE'OF SETTINGS 5 LT L M.
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T 350508-7  TSPACER STRIP GUTNE Lo 50
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N R B 1901086-1 |PLATE. STRIP GUIDE >
A R 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS 1212712 22283 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY S N N EELLEER. LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
R 240792 1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
B 28 N E AT z
‘ R 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
PNEUMATIC FPEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR' CONVERSION: 8-2266028- 4 | LV T 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266028-5 ot 090472-2 STRIPPER 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L c119906°1 | NORRT, SHLAY =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L R 37¢2280-3 |OPRING, COMPRESSION |2
A R [-356885-3 |STOP, SHEAR I
ﬁggfq Eﬁ;g ﬁﬁ&??i Sifﬁfﬂﬁfi fggg;gg gg gﬁ§§ﬁ§§ 5? 595% 552 S L A c119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT o
| - [ 1 [ 1 [ 1] 2-1722335-1 [THREAD BOLT GEWINDEBOLZEN 2638 N N N 404276-5  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT J
/N GRensE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON [TEMS 139 & 152. ] 1803078-3 |SPACER, PRECISION 259 [ L R c161316-6  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY o AL L c119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 ] — - : !
ACTUATFE THE COUNTER. - - | 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 . ] . . ] ] 0
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | c079968-1 |BU-AING, LCHo-12, MISUMI 1ea9 — T [ L L L :
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S L O I |~2cci9-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 L LT T 9red00lloe |BLOLK, CRIWPER SPACEH :
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -] 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 I O I A 1803127-1 |CRIMPER, [NSULATION F 3
Atk TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED S B N 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243 T : : :
; [TEM 77-07]-05]-
gg@fgffg! ; WNHSE AAggFngCTAggHRIigOTfﬂEN:%NggAAffégjoECOUETAESNDG?f[ggNLAEL’ Treffedjree) PART MO Lo v T T ?S%“@Zm?zfiwijﬁ&;%ig;”zmiZDWN PARTwoNs?pm :[iESCR ITEPCTIO*N* —
INFORMATION . CH?ET;);ER 10-Sep-13 % TE Horrisburg, PAy17wo5—3608
DIMENSIONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 1 O - S e p ~ 1 3 NANE ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm L ML CLIEFORD Ocean Side Feed
| PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘COJ{O’P
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @EH L 0003 wPLICATION SPEC i
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e : S DN o
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266028 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e A
AP 805 RV STARZ000 | SHEETS 1& 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 ! 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 P T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
—= ~=—6.00£0.50

“r

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

CAM POSTTION D=

30mm STROKE

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[0.236£0.019]

REF

d

FEED TRACK

POSTTION

GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

 onsiizarion | DWY 10-Sep-13 (G TE Connectivift
R.KNEPPER — y
CHTK CLBIN 10-Sep-13 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A <: I ’j I C v E R S I O N DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APV[; 10’86{)’13 NANE ‘
mm M CLIFTORD Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 opLe hoplicator
‘ ‘ {i} i 2 pLC £0.13 - -
( Aﬂ» ‘ Q m <‘> ‘ C \/ 6 ’F 5 ‘ O m S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘> 5 1 O { 4 & 2 O { 4 ) jgtg 1882)81 e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266028 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET 4 OFA e A
I aens R AR SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_27



